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M:fEFE PR SPECIFICATIONS
IEIRETR U] FEE BAfy
2 2lBY;755N 1050, 1060, 1064 or customized nm
e B +50 nm
mARITERT 3w, (Port1—2, 2—3)
BEARFE@1060nm Max. 1.2 (Max.), 0.7 (Typ.) dB
EAIRFE(@1010~1100nm) Max. 14 dB
FBEE(@1010~1100nm P2-P1) Min. 25 (Min.), 30 (Typ.) dB
FREE(@1010~1100nm P3-P2) Min. 13 (Min.), 22 (Typ.) dB
HEYEEE Min. 18 dB
ER#L(P1-P3) Min. 50 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 50 dB
RZINER 300 (higher available upon request) mwW
RI{ERZEAE Max. 5 N
HerRE PM 980 Panda Fiber
BEERE 0 to +50 °C
fERLEE -20 to +85 °C

BiE * EERANH  HERISEEREE , INEBE TR/MANT. UEATESELSE,
1T %9{Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

PMCIR-A-3-B-C-D-E-F-G

A= 850=850nm, 1064=1064nm SS=Specify

B=skey P8=PM850, P9=PM980, S=Specify

C=Egx8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=XAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fEsL 2R NE=none,FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SC/APC, LC/APC..... SS=Specify
F=T{F4m B=Both axis working, F=Fast axis blocked, N=Non-PM
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